
De Heuvelruiters springen pony's 13-3-2020

Klass BB cat.ABC-DE

Springring 1

Datum: 13-03-2020

Aanvang: 17:30

nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. Vereniging

1 Anissa Reddy Lizzy BB B Driehoekruiters, PC. De

verhogen (2 min.)

2 Chayenne Karel Naughty Girl BB D Heuvelruiters, PC. De

3 Iwan Journee Koos BB D Nieuwleusen, PC.

4 Elise Jansen Uncle Sam BB D Klein Maar Dapper, PC.

5 Iwan Journee (HC) Koos BB D Nieuwleusen, PC.

6 Fleur Laar Lady Holly BB D Driehoekruiters, PC. De

7 Desiree Agterhuis Lotte BB D Driehoekruiters, PC. De

8 Kyra Klopman Prodise`s Varro BB D Bosruiters, PC. De

9 Zahra-lindi Malkus Lucky's Inspiration BB D W.E.T, PC.

10 Quiana Altena Flessenbos Florian BB D Heuvelruiters, PC. De

11 Anouk Huizinga Malaga BB D Dijkruiters, PC. De

12 Babette Hanse Countrys Boy BB D Flevoruiters, PC.

verhogen (2 min.)

13 Vera Fritsch Brouwershaven's Diamond Hit BB80 E Driehoekruiters, PC. De

14 Madison Schuite Timeless BB80 E Hippische Vereniging Epe, PC.

15 Vera Fritsch (HC) Brouwershaven's Diamond Hit BB80 E Driehoekruiters, PC. De

16 Emma Bremer Nicky BB80 E Flevoruiters, PC.

17 Esmay Kleinlugtebeld Biënto du Vi BB80 E Heuvelruitertjes, PC. De



Klasse B cat.ABC-DE

nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. Vereniging

1 Jasmijn Oude Alink Bor B B Heuvelruiters, PC. De

2 Anissa Reddy Lizzy B B Driehoekruiters, PC. De

3 Charlène Baan White Power B B Lunaruiters, PC. De

Verhogen (2 min.)

4 Lieke ten Cate Sjors B C Noord Veluwe, PC. PSV

5 Marlou Grovenstein Hatricia's Vera B C Flevoruiters, PC.

Verhogen (2 min.)

6 Zahra-lindi Malkus Lucky's Inspiration B D W.E.T, PC.

7 Kyra Klopman Prodise`s Varro B D Bosruiters, PC. De

8 Elise Jansen Uncle Sam B D Klein Maar Dapper, PC.

9 Quiana Altena Flessenbos Florian B D Heuvelruiters, PC. De

10 Tiara de Vries Trump B D Schaapskooiruiters, PC. De

11 Desiree Agterhuis Lotte B D Driehoekruiters, PC. De

12 Kyra Snoeijer Big Dream B D Deltaruiters, PC. De

13 Marit Schuurkamp Orchid's Bogarde B D Trippelaartjes, PC. De

14 Maud Rorije Indra's Ceres B D Horsthoekruiters, PC. De

15 Anouk Huizinga Malaga B D Dijkruiters, PC. De

16 Sophie Buis Larienhof's Dito B D Oortveldruiters, PC. De

17 Jade Kalshoven De Boer-Horsetrucks Quicksilver B D Nieuwleusen, PC.

Verhogen (2 min.)

18 Emma Bremer Nicky B E Flevoruiters, PC.

19 Esmay Kleinlugtebeld Biënto du Vi B E Heuvelruitertjes, PC. De

20 Madison Schuite Timeless B E Hippische Vereniging Epe, PC.

Klasse L cat.ABC-DE

nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. Vereniging

1 Joy Neuman Tweety L B Voorwaarts, PC.

2 Maud Leeuwis Jumping Jack L B Heuvelruiters, PC. De

Verhogen (2 min.)

3 Joy Neuman Hentel L C Voorwaarts, PC.

4 Loïs Wilschut Storm V.d.laarbeek Hoeve L C Lunaruiters, PC. De

5 Jainey Ditmeijer Rosa L C Haatlandruiters, PC. De

6 Kyra Klopman Luiringe Stefanie's Angela L C Bosruiters, PC. De



7 Joy Neuman KENTUCKY L C Voorwaarts, PC.

8 Loïs Wilschut Victor L C Lunaruiters, PC. De

Verhogen (2 min.)

9 Babette Hanse Sunshine L D Flevoruiters, PC.

10 Annika de Groot Spirit L D W.E.T, PC.

11 Sophie Buis Larienhof's Dito L D Oortveldruiters, PC. De

12 Jade Kalshoven De Boer-Horsetrucks Quicksilver L D Nieuwleusen, PC.

13 Meredith Baan Country Baboun L D Lunaruiters, PC. De

14 Yael Kooiker Gold Fever L D Heuvelruiters, PC. De

15 Tamar Blonk Krimh L D Flevoruiters, PC.

16 Yael Kooiker (HC) Gold Fever L D Heuvelruiters, PC. De

17 Tess de Ree Seppeline's Jynesco L D Driehoekruiters, PC. De

Klasse M/Z/ZZ cat.CDE

nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. Vereniging

1 Jainey Ditmeijer Rosa M C Haatlandruiters, PC. De

2 Kyra Klopman Luiringe Stefanie's Angela M C Bosruiters, PC. De

3 Sophie van Norel Romantic Melle M C W.E.T, PC.

Verhogen (2 min.)

4 Olivia Braaksma Expression M D Heuvelruiters, PC. De

5 Tess de Ree Seppeline's Jynesco M D Driehoekruiters, PC. De

6 Annika de Groot Spirit M D W.E.T, PC.

7 Zara De Ree BuitensteeRs Black Rebel M D Driehoekruiters, PC. De

8 Tamar Blonk Krimh M D Flevoruiters, PC.

9 Babette Hanse Countrys Boy M D Flevoruiters, PC.

10 Meredith Baan Holiday BB M D Lunaruiters, PC. De

11 Rosalin Baan I. Easter Ivy HBL M D Lunaruiters, PC. De

Verhogen (2 min.)

12 Olivia Braaksma Expression Z D Heuvelruiters, PC. De

13 Jens Blonk Esgravin M E Flevoruiters, PC.

14 Olivia Braaksma Sara FortunA Z D Heuvelruiters, PC. De

Verhogen (2 min.)

15 Jens Blonk Esgravin Z E Flevoruiters, PC.


